
2016 MIDO COLLECTIONS

ALTERNES
dry block

unconventional undersea textures



Standard sizes Tolerance

170*700mm

170*700mm

6.0-6.2mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

4.0-4.2mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

6.0

4.0

Front Temple

Product code

UQ-0235

UQ-0236

UQ-0237

UQ-0238

UQ-0233

MUQ-0234

UQ-0235

UQ-0236

UQ-0237

UQ-0238

UQ-0235

UQ-0236

UQ-0237

UQ-0238
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MUQ-0234
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ALTERNES
Dry block 


